



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

### AVO Lafiness Spicy Chinese Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, **SESAME** Oil), Spices, Salt, Alcoholic Drink From Rice, Soy Sauce Powder (**SOYBEAN**, Maltodextrin, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Caramel, **SESAME** Seed, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

**SOYBEAN, SESAME, WHEAT**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

### AVO Lafiness Spicy Chinese Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, **SESAME** Oil), Spices, Salt, Alcoholic Drink From Rice, Soy Sauce Powder (**SOYBEAN**, Maltodextrin, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Caramel, **SESAME** Seed, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

**SOYBEAN, SESAME, WHEAT**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

### AVO Lafiness Spicy Chinese Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, **SESAME** Oil), Spices, Salt, Alcoholic Drink From Rice, Soy Sauce Powder (**SOYBEAN**, Maltodextrin, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Caramel, **SESAME** Seed, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

**SOYBEAN, SESAME, WHEAT**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

### AVO Lafiness Spicy Chinese Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, **SESAME** Oil), Spices, Salt, Alcoholic Drink From Rice, Soy Sauce Powder (**SOYBEAN**, Maltodextrin, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Caramel, **SESAME** Seed, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

**SOYBEAN, SESAME, WHEAT**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

### AVO Lafiness Spicy Chinese Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, **SESAME** Oil), Spices, Salt, Alcoholic Drink From Rice, Soy Sauce Powder (**SOYBEAN**, Maltodextrin, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Caramel, **SESAME** Seed, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

**SOYBEAN, SESAME, WHEAT**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

### AVO Lafiness Spicy Chinese Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, **SESAME** Oil), Spices, Salt, Alcoholic Drink From Rice, Soy Sauce Powder (**SOYBEAN**, Maltodextrin, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Caramel, **SESAME** Seed, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

**SOYBEAN, SESAME, WHEAT**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

### AVO Lafiness Spicy Chinese Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, **SESAME** Oil), Spices, Salt, Alcoholic Drink From Rice, Soy Sauce Powder (**SOYBEAN**, Maltodextrin, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Caramel, **SESAME** Seed, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

**SOYBEAN, SESAME, WHEAT**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

### AVO Lafiness Spicy Chinese Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, **SESAME** Oil), Spices, Salt, Alcoholic Drink From Rice, Soy Sauce Powder (**SOYBEAN**, Maltodextrin, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Caramel, **SESAME** Seed, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

**SOYBEAN, SESAME, WHEAT**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*